



Account Name : Mr. VIKAS NAGAR, Mrs. SUMAN NAGAR
Address : M.S.A. - 901, TOWER 1, Shreni 5
BUTLER PALACE COLONY
LUCKNOW-226001
Lucknow
Date : 5 Sep 2023
Account Number : 00000011122509597
Account Description : SBCHQ-SGSP-PUBIND-PLATINUM-INR
Branch : LUCKNOW MAIN
Drawing Power : 0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 2.7
MOD Balance : 0.00
CIF No. : 80908310937
IFS Code : SBIN0000125
(Indian Financial System)
MICR Code : 226002002
(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)
Nomination Registered : Yes
Balance as on 5 Mar 2023 : 3,27,825.14

Account Statement from 5 Mar 2023 to 5 Sep 2023


Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
6 Mar 2023	6 Mar 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ Kotak Mutual Fund Isip ~ Autopay-	IBA4401377 TRANSFER TO 3199628162097	5,000.00		3,22,825.14
6 Mar 2023	6 Mar 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ Mirae Asset Mutual Fund ~ Autopay-	IBA4446404 TRANSFER TO 3199631162092	5,000.00		3,17,825.14
15 Mar 2023	15 Mar 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB IMPS/P2A/307410985415/XXX XXXX067ICIC-	IMPS0022524558 4MOAHNMDTG5 TRANSFER T	50,000.00		2,67,825.14
20 Mar 2023	20 Mar 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5 KATCHERI NEAR DM GATE JHANSI-		9,000.00		2,58,825.14
23 Mar 2023	23 Mar 2023	TO CLEARING-ICI EEEUDD I JHANSI-367553	367553	4,221.00		2,54,604.14
23 Mar 2023	23 Mar 2023	DEBIT-000000 SBI 0000001040 SBI CREDIT CARD PAYMENT-		1,144.84		2,53,459.30
23 Mar 2023	23 Mar 2023	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI083 2368789959*JHANSI TREASURY*-	TRANSFER FROM 3199417044302		3,025.00	2,56,484.30
25 Mar 2023	25 Mar 2023	CREDIT INTEREST--			1,276.00	2,57,760.30
29 Mar 2023	29 Mar 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1454 KATCHEHARI NEAR DM GATJHANSI-		9,000.00		2,48,760.30
29 Mar 2023	29 Mar 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423088990641-vikas nagar	NEFT INB: IRV8548456 / vikas nagar	50,000.00		1,98,760.30
30 Mar 2023	30 Mar 2023	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI090 2380404679*JHANSI TREASURY*-	TRANSFER FROM 3199958044305		28,872.00	2,27,632.30
31 Mar 2023	31 Mar 2023	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI091 2382143913*JHANSI TREASURY*-	TRANSFER FROM 4697239044305		83,910.00	3,11,542.30

Attended
Per
[Signature]

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
4 Apr 2023	4 Apr 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment--	IF36398905 TRANSFER TO 65016869447	1,50,000.00		1,61,542.30
5 Apr 2023	5 Apr 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3200 KATCHERI NEAR DM GATE JHANSI-		9,000.00		1,52,542.30
5 Apr 2023	5 Apr 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ Kotak Mutual Fund Isip ~ Autopay-	IBA5557299 TRANSFER TO 3199634162099	5,000.00		1,47,542.30
5 Apr 2023	5 Apr 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ Mirae Asset Mutual Fund ~ Autopay-	IBA5600604 TRANSFER TO 3199636162097	5,000.00		1,42,542.30
6 Apr 2023	6 Apr 2023	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RB1097 2396752803*JHANSI TREASURY*-	TRANSFER FROM 4697241044301		1,60,733.00	3,03,275.30
10 Apr 2023	10 Apr 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423100239463- tirupati jewellers	NEFT INB: IRV9609903 / tirupati jewellers	33,769.00		2,69,506.30
12 Apr 2023	12 Apr 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4805 KATCHEHARI NEAR DM GATJHANSI-		9,000.00		2,60,506.30
20 Apr 2023	20 Apr 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423110694968- vikas nagar	NEFT INB: IRW0284796 / vikas nagar	50,000.00		2,10,506.30
21 Apr 2023	21 Apr 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN523111837996- virender kumar verma	NEFT INB: IRW0348113 / virender kumar verma	11,500.00		1,99,006.30
23 Apr 2023	23 Apr 2023	DEBIT-000000 SBI 0000001040 SBI CREDIT CARD PAYMENT-		4,017.00		1,94,989.30
1 May 2023	1 May 2023	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RB1122 2342803420*JHANSI TREASURY*-	TRANSFER FROM 4697227044309		1,60,733.00	3,55,722.30
5 May 2023	5 May 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ Mirae Asset Mutual Fund ~ Autopay-	IBA6776637 TRANSFER TO 3199639162094	5,000.00		3,50,722.30
5 May 2023	5 May 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ Kotak Mutual Fund Isip ~ Autopay-	IBA6807469 TRANSFER TO 3199643162098	5,000.00		3,45,722.30
6 May 2023	6 May 2023	TO TRANSFER-PMJBY RENEWAL SBIJB00107202312599302053 -	TRANSFER TO 4899255105210	436.00		3,45,286.30
11 May 2023	11 May 2023	TO TRANSFER-PMSBY RENEWAL SBISB00107202312575112803 -	TRANSFER TO 4899272105210	20.00		3,45,266.30
15 May 2023	15 May 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9840 KATCHERI NEAR DM GATE JHANSI-		9,000.00		3,36,266.30
16 May 2023	16 May 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2140 KATCHEHARI NEAR DM GATJHANSI-		9,000.00		3,27,266.30
17 May 2023	17 May 2023	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*RBIS0MBPA04*U00000 0932800656*Sovereign Gold B-	TRANSFER FROM 3199960044301		751.75	3,28,018.05
21 May 2023	21 May 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 743 KATCHERI NEAR DM GATE JHANSI-		9,000.00		3,19,018.05
23 May 2023	23 May 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Rent-	IHR4323739 TRANSFER TO 32420944841	10,000.00		3,09,018.05
23 May 2023	23 May 2023	DEBIT-000000 SBI 0000001040 SBI CREDIT CARD PAYMENT-		21,873.90		2,87,144.15
24 May 2023	24 May 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IHR4354617 TRANSFER TO 38466468831	12,871.00		2,74,273.15

Attended
S. K. Singh

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
29 May 2023	29 May 2023	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI149 2375079581*JHANSI TREASURY*-	TRANSFER FROM 4697197044300		2,000.00	2,76,273.15
1 Jun 2023	1 Jun 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN323152646821-vikas	NEFT INB: IRW2368764 / vikas	50,000.00		2,26,273.15
1 Jun 2023	1 Jun 2023	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI152 2390465160*JHANSI TREASURY*-	TRANSFER FROM 3199679044302		1,65,729.00	3,92,002.15
2 Jun 2023	2 Jun 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN523153113787-virendra sharma	NEFT INB: IRW3060922 / virendra sharma	79,000.00		3,13,002.15
5 Jun 2023	5 Jun 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ Kotak Mutual Fund Isip ~ Autopay-	IBA7871904 TRANSFER TO 3199628162097	5,000.00		3,08,002.15
5 Jun 2023	5 Jun 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ Mirae Asset Mutual Fund ~ Autopay-	IBA7877066 TRANSFER TO 3199628162097	5,000.00		3,03,002.15
5 Jun 2023	5 Jun 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5332 JOKHAN BAGH PETROL PUMJHANSI-		9,000.00		2,94,002.15
13 Jun 2023	13 Jun 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 31641 INDUSIND BANK LIMITED GHAZIABAD-		9,000.00		2,85,002.15
16 Jun 2023	16 Jun 2023	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0MBPA04*U00000 0934587514*Sovereign Gold B-	TRANSFER FROM 3199680044308		1,169.25	2,86,171.40
22 Jun 2023	22 Jun 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9259 KATCHEHARI NEAR DM GATJHANSI-		9,000.00		2,77,171.40
23 Jun 2023	23 Jun 2023	DEBIT-000000 SBI 0000001040 SBI CREDIT CARD PAYMENT-		5,908.67		2,71,262.73
25 Jun 2023	25 Jun 2023	CREDIT INTEREST--			1,929.00	2,73,191.73
28 Jun 2023	28 Jun 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7114 RAILWAY STATION E- LOBBJHANSI-		9,000.00		2,64,191.73
1 Jul 2023	1 Jul 2023	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI182 2338009933*JHANSI TREASURY*-	TRANSFER FROM 3199968044304		1,65,729.00	4,29,920.73
2 Jul 2023	2 Jul 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 31831 CBI SADAR BAZAR JHANSI-		9,000.00		4,20,920.73
3 Jul 2023	3 Jul 2023	BY TRANSFER-INB for car-	IT00RKEVU7 TRANSFER FROM 31675461599		5,00,000.00	9,20,920.73
3 Jul 2023	3 Jul 2023	BY TRANSFER-INB for car-	IT00RKEVG0 TRANSFER FROM 31675461599		5,00,000.00	14,20,920.73
3 Jul 2023	3 Jul 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB insurance-	IT00RKEZL6 TRANSFER TO 32369159963	16,000.00		14,04,920.73
3 Jul 2023	3 Jul 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB insurance-	IT00RKEZO3 TRANSFER TO 32369159963	16,000.00		13,88,920.73
3 Jul 2023	3 Jul 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB insurance-	IT00RKEZQ8 TRANSFER TO 32369159963	1,000.00		13,87,920.73
3 Jul 2023	3 Jul 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9611 BATA CHAURAHA SADAR JHJHANSI-		9,000.00		13,78,920.73
4 Jul 2023	4 Jul 2023	BY TRANSFER-INB for car-	IT00RKLOR8 TRANSFER FROM 31675461599		3,50,000.00	17,28,920.73

Attached


Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
5 Jul 2023	5 Jul 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ Mirae Asset Mutual Fund ~ Autopay-	IBA9029488 TRANSFER TO 3199634162099	5,000.00		17,23,920.73
5 Jul 2023	5 Jul 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ Kotak Mutual Fund Isip ~ Autopay-	IBA9070058 TRANSFER TO 3199634162099	5,000.00		17,18,920.73
7 Jul 2023	7 Jul 2023	CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER TO-507036	TRANSFER FROM 41433745356 / 507036	9,00,000.00		8,18,920.73
7 Jul 2023	7 Jul 2023	CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER TO-367555	TRANSFER FROM 35861781620 / 367555	40,000.00		7,78,920.73
7 Jul 2023	7 Jul 2023	CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER TO-507038	TRANSFER FROM 41433745356 / 507038	6,34,307.00		1,44,613.73
8 Jul 2023	8 Jul 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 31891 INDUSIND BANK LIMITED NOIDA-		9,000.00		1,35,613.73
9 Jul 2023	9 Jul 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 31901 + KAILASH HOSPITAL NOIDA -		9,000.00		1,26,613.73
14 Jul 2023	14 Jul 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4363 KATCHEHARI NEAR DM GATJHANSI-		9,000.00		1,17,613.73
15 Jul 2023	15 Jul 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB IMPS/P2A/319610551153/XXX XXXX716ICIC-	IMPS0023367802 9MOAIBPVXP3 TRANSFER T	39,760.00		77,853.73
17 Jul 2023	17 Jul 2023	Annual Locker Charge- Locker Rent 4959961153-	TRANSFER TO 98324304163	1,770.00		76,083.73
17 Jul 2023	17 Jul 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB insurance alto-	IT00ROXQU6 TRANSFER TO 32369159963	2,875.00		73,208.73
18 Jul 2023	18 Jul 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB ATOM Eshiksha-	110001748495071 GAPXABFN5 TRANSFER TO	32,243.60		40,965.13
23 Jul 2023	23 Jul 2023	DEBIT-000000 SBI 0000001040 SBI CREDIT CARD PAYMENT-		31,682.77		9,282.36
25 Jul 2023	25 Jul 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423206434304- virender kumar verma	NEFT INB: IRW6555403 / virender kumar verma	2,500.00		6,782.36
25 Jul 2023	25 Jul 2023	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IT00RRALC6 TRANSFER FROM 31675461599		20,000.00	26,782.36
31 Jul 2023	31 Jul 2023	BULK POSTING-ITDTAX REFUND 2023-24 ADYPN2762M-			73,970.00	1,00,752.36
5 Aug 2023	5 Aug 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ Kotak Mutual Fund Isip ~ Autopay-	IBB0176928 TRANSFER TO 3199643162098	5,000.00		95,752.36
5 Aug 2023	5 Aug 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ Mirae Asset Mutual Fund ~ Autopay-	IBB0219271 TRANSFER TO 3199642162099	5,000.00		90,752.36
8 Aug 2023	8 Aug 2023	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RB1221 2320614251*GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR-	TRANSFER FROM 4697250044309		1,88,500.00	2,79,252.36
10 Aug 2023	10 Aug 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423222020891- vikas nagar	NEFT INB: IRW7833659 / vikas nagar	50,000.00		2,29,252.36
10 Aug 2023	10 Aug 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN423222021326- vikas	NEFT INB: IRW7833427 / vikas	50,000.00		1,79,252.36
11 Aug 2023	11 Aug 2023	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*RBIS0MBPA04*U00000 0938446832*Sovereign Gold B-	TRANSFER FROM 4697233044301		1,333.50	1,80,585.86

A. H. K. S. S.

S. S. S.

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
14 Aug 2023	14 Aug 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 32261 +GIP MALL SECTOR38 NOIDA-		10,000.00		1,70,585.86
18 Aug 2023	18 Aug 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Alex Drake -	IT00RZGMU8 TRANSFER TO 36595193246	50,000.00		1,20,585.86
18 Aug 2023	18 Aug 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN523230498646- vikas nagar	NEFT INB: IRW8289117 / vikas nagar	50,000.00		70,585.86
20 Aug 2023	20 Aug 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN123232452783- virender kumar verma	NEFT INB: IRW8374435 / virender kumar verma	2,500.00		68,085.86
23 Aug 2023	23 Aug 2023	DEBIT-000000 SBI 0000001040 SBI CREDIT CARD PAYMENT-		24,352.05		43,733.81
24 Aug 2023	24 Aug 2023	ATM WDL-ATM CASH 32361 DIST COURT COMPOUND GAUTAMBUDDHA-		10,000.00		33,733.81
1 Sep 2023	1 Sep 2023	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOUPEP*RBI244 2356789163*GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR-	TRANSFER FROM 3199958044305		1,88,500.00	2,22,233.81
2 Sep 2023	2 Sep 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN523245362932- vikas nagar	NEFT INB: IRW9170950 / vikas nagar	50,000.00		1,72,233.81
4 Sep 2023	4 Sep 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB ATOM-KGME-	110001822237201 GAQDATXO1 TRANSFER TO	1,01,017.70		71,216.11
4 Sep 2023	4 Sep 2023	BY TRANSFER-INB Deposit / Investment-	IT00SENPJ0 TRANSFER FROM 31675461599		50,000.00	1,21,216.11
5 Sep 2023	5 Sep 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ Kotak Mutual Fund Isip ~ Autopay-	IBB1317999 TRANSFER TO 3199631162092	5,000.00		1,16,216.11
5 Sep 2023	5 Sep 2023	TO TRANSFER-INB Billpay ~ Mirae Asset Mutual Fund ~ Autopay-	IBB1351719 TRANSFER TO 3199631162092	5,000.00		1,11,216.11

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password) with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

Attached
Vikas
nagar